TC65 Series
65 Watts ITE AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower
3350 Scott Blvd., Building 13 • Santa Clara, California 95054, USA • 408-988-6616 • sales@trumpower.com • www.TRUMPower.com
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage Range ............ 100~240 VAC
Input Frequency ................... 50~60 Hz
Input Current ........................1.6A  max.

CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1
Agency Approvals ............. UL, cUL, CE, CB
Other Compliances ......... RoHS, DOE Level VI, ErP Stage II
FEATURES
• Convection-Cooled 65 Watts in 2" x 3" Footprint
• Latest IEC/UL 62368-1 Approvals
• No Load Power Consumption < 0.15W
• 100-240VAC Universal Input
MODELS LIST
Product No. Output Voltage
Output
Current
Output Power
TC65-05 5V 10A 50W
TC65-09 9V 7.2A 65W
TC65-12 12V 5.42A 65W
TC65-15 15V 4.34A 65W
TC65-19 19V 3.43A 65W
TC65-24 24V 2.71A 65W
TC65-48 48V 1.36A 65W
TC65_2023-09-15
TC65 Series
65 Watts ITE AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
Tumbler Technologies + TRUMPower